
2011 Aquathon Series - Race 1 Club Points

Pos Club Name B1999-1996 G1999-1996 B2000-2003 G2000-2003 Female Junior Male Junior Total Points
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 1018 255 1160 339 40 82 2894
2 Excel Swim Sports Association 897 288 1086 317 10 75 2673
3 The Little Dolphine Swimming Training Cente 965 101 471 260 6 10 1813
4 Hope Sport Association 1001 89 618 0 0 27 1735
5 Ti Dynamic 758 91 600 200 7 8 1664
6 Aust Sports Association 734 6 778 57 0 0 1575
7 Aquatic Sports Association 975 34 315 52 24 33 1433
8 Sea Bear Swimming Club 433 30 884 52 0 0 1399
9 Titan Triathlon 406 52 588 48 0 64 1158

10 Mango Swimming Club 433 0 601 118 0 0 1152
11 South China Athletic Association 950 0 0 62 4 30 1046
12 Soar Athletic Association 420 136 409 20 0 0 985
13 Compass Sports Association 33 25 482 173 0 0 713
14 Sonic Sports Association 79 99 309 109 0 22 618
15 Tung Chung Triathlon Associaition 307 103 81 104 0 6 601
16 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club 250 41 197 47 0 0 535
17 Kun Sports Association 76 0 381 35 0 0 492
18 New Target Sports Association 66 0 256 3 0 12 337
19 Dali Swimming Club 0 161 0 131 0 0 292
20 New Wave Swimming Club 125 0 142 0 0 0 267
21 Health Guide Sports Association 110 5 60 58 0 0 233
22 Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club 143 0 45 0 0 0 188
23 Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society 153 0 0 0 0 29 182
24 Part Time Association 0 31 36 79 0 8 154
25 Pro-Trinity Sports Club 0 0 51 0 0 0 51

Pos Club Name Female Adult Male Adult Female Adult Male Adult Total Points
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 116 650 2 50 818
2 Sonic Sports Association 92 606 0 30 728
3 Titan Triathlon 75 506 0 7 588
4 New Wave Swimming Club 0 283 0 0 283
5 Part Time Association 0 164 0 8 172
6 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 0 130 0 0 130
7 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club 3 97 1 0 101
8 Tritons Triathlon Club 0 90 0 0 90
9 Hope Sport Association 0 80 0 0 80

10 South China Athletic Association 0 70 0 0 70
11 Ti Dynamic 0 57 0 0 57
12 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 0 43 0 4 47
13 Excel Swim Sports Association 8 35 0 0 43
14 Pro-Trinity Sports Club 2 33 0 0 35
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15 Mango Swimming Club 0 32 0 0 32
16 Aust Sports Association 0 10 0 9 19
17 Health Guide Sports Association 4 0 0 0 4
18 The Little Dolphine Swimming Training Cente 0 1 0 0 1

Pos Club Name Tri Kids/ Junior Adult Total Points
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 2894 818 3712
2 Excel Swim Sports Association 2673 43 2716
3 Hope Sport Association 1735 80 1815
4 The Little Dolphine Swimming Training Cente 1813 1 1814
5 Titan Triathlon 1158 588 1746
6 Ti Dynamic 1664 57 1721
7 Aust Sports Association 1575 19 1594
8 Aquatic Sports Association 1433 0 1433
9 Sea Bear Swimming Club 1399 0 1399

10 Sonic Sports Association 618 728 1346
11 Mango Swimming Club 1152 32 1184
12 South China Athletic Association 1046 70 1116
13 Soar Athletic Association 985 0 985
14 Compass Sports Association 713 0 713
15 Tung Chung Triathlon Associaition 601 47 648
16 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club 535 101 636
17 New Wave Swimming Club 267 283 550
18 Kun Sports Association 492 0 492
19 New Target Sports Association 337 0 337
20 Part Time Association 154 172 326
21 Dali Swimming Club 292 0 292
22 Health Guide Sports Association 233 4 237
23 Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club 188 0 188
24 Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society 182 0 182
25 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 0 130 130
26 Tritons Triathlon Club 0 90 90
27 Pro-Trinity Sports Club 51 35 86


